
No 4 x 1/2"L Pan Head Sheet Metal Screw
4X

No 4 SAE Washer
8X

68309 Universal Joint
2X

68325 U Shaft Axle
1X

6-32 x 1/2"L Socket Head Cap Screw SS
2X

68332 U Mount Base
1X

6-32 x 1"L Socket Head Cap Screw SS
2X

Washer No 6 Stainless SAE Flat
14X

BELT CLAMP FOLDED
2X

6-32 Nylon Lock Nut
9X

68344 Cheapskate Arm Plate
1X

68315 Eccentric Spacer
4X

68336 Bearing Sleeve
10X

608-bearing
5X

68326 Bushing Spacer
6X

68343 Cheapskate Carriage
1X

6-32 x 2"L Socket Head Cap Screw SS
5X

68331 Axle Support
2X

6-32 x 2"L Socket Head Cap Screw SS
5X

4-40 x 0500 SHCS
4X

4-40 x 1/8" T-NUT
4X

Rostock MAX Assembly Instructions
Step 3 - Cheapskate Carriage Sub Assembly x3
SeeMeCNC.com
November 8, 2012


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


